Giro di Toscana | 2004
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02/05/2004 | 170km | 71 starting
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ONGARATO Alberto
GIORDANI Leonardo
LILL Darren
LAVERDE Luis Felipe
BALIANI Fortunato
MASCIARELLI Andrea
BORRAJO Alejandro Alberto
SOLARI Luca
BELLOTTI Francesco
LONGO BORGHINI Paolo
ANDRENACCI Danilo
AREKEEV Alexander
MUTO Pasquale
GENTILI Massimiliano
TONTI Andrea
PALUMBO Giuseppe
ANDRIOTTO Dario
KIRCHEN Kim

FAILLI Francesco
KHALILOV Mikhaylo
GOLOUBEV Kirill
CAPPE Matteo
NOCENTINI Rinaldo
BRUSEGHIN Marzio

AMO KUSCHYNSKI Aleksandr
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NIEMIEC Przemystaw
SANTAMBROGIO Mauro
KANNEMEYER Tiaan
TOSATTO Matteo
BALLAN Alessandro
LANCASTER Brett
BERTAGNOLLI Leonardo
CUNEGO Damiano
CARRARA Matteo
MAZZANTI Luca

RIGHI Daniele

ITA19750724
ITA19770527
RSA19820820
COL19790706
ITA19740706
ITA19820902
ARG19800424
ITA19791002
ITA19790806
ITA19801210
ITA19780207
RUS19821012
ITA19800524
ITA19710916
ITA19760216
ITA19750910
ITA19721025
LUX19780703
ITA19831216
UKR19750703
RUS19781117
ITA19770922
ITA19770925
ITA19740615
BLR19791027
POL19800411
ITA19841007
RSA19781214
ITA19740514
ITA19791106
AUS19791115
ITA19780108
ITA19810919
ITA19790325
ITA19740204
ITA19760328
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ICT DI BIASE Moreno

VIN GEROSA Mauro

TEN LODA Nicola

MIE MARTELLA Massimiliano
DVE JONES Timothy David
TEN TONETTI Gianluca
VIN TONKOV Pavel

LPR NARDELLO Luca

LAM BORTOLAMI Gianluca
AMO BURROW Jamie

VIN SIRONI Gianluca

SAE FUENTES Juan Manuel
ICT GAYNITDINOV Dmitri
VIN MASON Oscar

TEN POZZ| Oscar

DEN BORGHI Ruggero

VIN TOMI Giulio

LPR LOPEBOSELLI Angelo
LAM CORTINOVIS Alessandro
DVE MORI Massimiliano
ICT BOGGIA Stefano

DVE BAZHENOV Alexandre
MIE CARTA Maurizio

AMO FANELLI Ivan

ASA FERRIGATO Andrea
FAS PETITO Roberto

LPR AGGIANO Elio

AMO PASSUELLO Domenico
MIE BORGHESI Fabio

LAM BARBERO Sergio

TEN MCPARTLAND David
TBL COX Ryan

LAM SCOTTO D'ABUSCO Michele
PAN FIGUERAS Giuliano
LPR KONYSHEV Dmitry

ITA19751105
ITA19741009
ITA19710727
ITA19770124
ZIM19750801
ITA19670421
RUS19690209
ITA19810509
ITA19680828
GBR19770123
ITA19740628
ESP19770407
RUS19780619
ITA19750525
ITA19711227
ITA19700603
ITA19780104
ITA19770410
ITA19771011
ITA19740108
ITA19800925
RUS19810426
ITA19730725
ITA19781013
ITA19690901
ITA19710201
ITA19720315
ITA19780324
ITA19800214
ITA19690117
AUS19800911
RSA19790409
ITA19830305
ITA19760124
RUS19660218



